04/06/2011 14:08 FAX 608 222 1768

=L
'3

E)
i

£

%

=
e

o
K7

:\-B:' "

23 5
bt 914
3

~

¥

t

>
-

L

-~

H

¢ Py

=D
p
=LA

T -

e TS

fogt
e

Item No. Description Est. Qy | Unit |[Unit Price Total Add Total Beduct i
PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 4 | )
4 (NOH, DOUBLE YELLOW 500 LF 1.00 0.00 (500.00))
PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, . H
a3 MEDIAN NOSE. YELLOW 600 aF 5.00 .00 (2,500.00)1
PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, ) .
38 SHARROW BIKE SYMBOL, WHITE 20 EA 160.00 0.00 (3,000.00) :
PAVEVIENT MARIKING EPOXY, ] 0.00 000,000
4 RAILROAD CROSSING, WHITE 1o | BA | 600.00 : (5,000.00%
PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, _
103 RAILROAD CROSSING, WH)I(‘I;F 10 EA ) §40.00 0.00 {6,400.00)
PAVEMENT MARKING EFOXY, ] '
160) RAILROAD GROSSING, WHITE _ 10 EA £83.20 Qo0|  (5832.00)
0.00 (.00
Sub Tolals 0.00 |  (22232.00)
Grand Tolal {22.232.00)
The Original Coniract Sum was 412,445.90
Net Change by previous Change Oriers 0.00
" The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was
The Coniract Sum wilf be: Unchanged | (22,232.00)
The new Contract Sum including this Changs Order wnl be $80,213.90
The Contract Time will be (days): Choose One:;
The Date of Gompletion as of tha data of this Change Order, s
Countractor's Acceptance
By
Title efan gng, E;e;égeni -
, Date A Jlo ]I} _ ‘
City's Approval (see raverse side for Instructions) i
i Construction ingpector . Date
+ Construction Supelvisor W"‘f? P Q_-‘lﬁiﬂ“ Date 26/
Englneer N {\ f’\ p Date
Board of Publlc Works 10y re Rk L 2, Date 20 ¢

i

£ nean

MEGA RENT CORP

drooz

Apr. 6. 2011 1:47PM No. 8459 P 1
. DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MAP[SON, WISCONSIN Date 2/6/2011
Contract Name 2011-2013 Seml-Permanent GChange Order Number CO1 :
(Epoxy) Pavement Markings To Publlc Warks Contract Number 6649
Original Contfact Project Number 53W1202
Change Order Project Number :
Change Order Description [Reduce quanfiies of pavement Account Numbers for this Change Ordent
‘ . |markings Yo lower cost to GNO01-54085-574000 ,
budgeted amount, (5h3-84085-810700
'C553-54985-8106867

Contractor: gga Rentals, Ine.
2641 Advance Road

You dre authorized and directad to make the folfowmg_?hanges in this confract;’

Madison, WI 63718




